
CONCERT BAND & WIND ENSEMBLE 
 
 
DATE   EVENT      TIME   ENSEMBLE   
 
Sat. Feb. 24  University of Idaho Bandfest    All Day   Wind Ensemble/Percussion 
 
Thurs. Feb. 29  Percussion in Concert Band    2nd Period   Percussion/Concert Band 
Thurs. Feb. 29  Percussion in Wind Ensemble   4th Period   Percussion/Wind Ensemble 
Thurs. Feb. 29  Wind Ensemble in Percussion   5th Period   Wind Ensemble/Percussion 
 
Tues. March 5  Percussion in Concert Band    2nd Period   Percussion/Concert Band 
 
Wed. March 13  Concert Band w/Percussion    7:00am   Concert Band/Percussion 
 
Thurs. March 14  Wind Ensemble w/Percussion   7:00am   Wind Ensemble/Percussion 
 
Tues. March 19  Percussion in Concert Band    2nd Period   Concert Band/Percussion 
Tues. March 19  Percussion in Wind Ensemble   4th Period   Wind Ensemble/Percussion 
Tues. March 19  Wind Ensemble in Percussion   5th Period   Percussion/Wind Ensemble 
 
Thurs. March 21  SFMEA Regional Band Festival @ Ferris HS  All Day   Concert Band/Wind Ens. 
 
Tues. March 26  Concert Band Rehearsal at Fox   8:00am-10:30pm  Concert Band/Percussion 
Tues. March 26  Wind Ensemble Rehearsal at Fox   11:30am-2:00pm  Wind Ensemble/Percussion 
 
TUESDAY MARCH 26 SPRING BAND CONCERT at the FOX   7:00-9:00pm  CONCERT BAND / WIND ENS.  
 
Tues. April 23  Percussion in Concert Band    2nd Period   Concert Band/Percussion 
Tues. April 23  Percussion in Wind Ensemble   4th Period   Wind Ensemble/Percussion 
 
Mon. May 13  Wind Ensemble w/Percussion   7:00am   Wind Ensemble/Percussion 
Mon. May 13  Concert Band w/Percussion    8:00am   Concert Band/Percussion 
 
Tues. May 21  Percussion in Concert Band    2nd Period   Concert Band/Percussion 
Tues. May 21  Percussion in Wind Ensemble   4th Period   Wind Ensemble/Percussion 
 
Wed. May 29  Pile On! FSTSS C.B. / W.E. / Percush and friends  7:30am   Wind Ens./Co. Band/Percush 
Wed. May  29  Percussion in Concert Band    2nd Period   Concert Band/Percussion 
Wed. May 29  Percussion in Wind Ensemble   4th Period   Wind Ensemble/Percussion 
Wed. May 29  Wind Ensemble in Percussion   5th Period   Percussion/Wind Ensemble 
 
WEDNESDAY, MAY 29 AWARDS CONCERT - PG BRUEGGEMEIER HALL  7:00pm   W. Ens./Co.Band/Percush 
 
 
 


